Home
Newton
Drew
Rome
Mt. Zion
Lovejoy
Drew
Stephenson
Drew
Mundy's Mill
Drew

Visitor
Drew
Riverdale
Drew
Drew
Drew

M. L. King
Drew
Tucker
Drew
Jonesboro

Date/Time
08/17/2017
08/25/2017
09/01/2017
09/14/2017
09/22/2017
09/29/2017
10/13/2017
10/19/2017
10/27/2017
11/03/2017

Drew High School Football

7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Location
SH
Southern Crescent

Tara Stadium

Twelve Oaks Stadium
Southern Crescent
GO

Southern Crescent
Twelve Oaks Stadium
Southern Crescent



Home
Towers
Morrow
Locust Grove
Mary Persons
Forest Park

Alcovy

Camden County
Douglass, Atlanta
Osborne

Forest Park

Visitor
Forest Park
Forest Park
Forest Park
Forest Park

South Atlanta

Forest Park
Forest Park
Forest Park
Forest Park
Clarkston

Date/Time

08/19/2017
08/25/2017
09/01/2017
09/08/2017
09/15/2017
09/22/2017
09/29/2017
10/06/2017
10/20/2017

§10/26/2017

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

Football

Location

AV
Tara Stadium

Tara Stadium
SH
G

Tara Stadium



- -

Home Visitor Date/Time Location
Mt. Zion Jonesboro 08/18/2017 7:30pm Tara Stadium
Jonesboro Eagle's Landing Christian 08/25/2017 7:30pm Tara Stadium
Spalding Jonesboro 09/01/2017 7:30pm GM
McEachern Jonesboro 09/08/2017 7:30pm
Tucker Jonesboro 09/15/2017 8:00pm A
Jonesboro Stephenson 09/29/2017 7:30pm Tara Stadium

M. L. King Jonesboro 10/14/2017 7:30pm GO

Jonesboro Mundy's Mill 10/20/2017 7:30pm Tara Stadium
Jonesboro Lovejoy 10/27/2017 7:30pm Tara Stadium
Drew Jonesboro 11/03/2017 7:30pm Southern Crescent



Home
Lovejoy
Mundy's Mill
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Stephenson
Lovejoy
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro
Lovejoy
M. L. King
Jonesboro

| @JJV

East Coweta

isitor

Lovejoy

Stockbridge
Spalding

Lovejoy
Drew
Lovejoy
Tucker
Lovejoy
Lovejoy

Date/Time
08/18/2017
08/25/2017
09/02/2017
09/08/2017
09/15/2017

' 09/22/2017
'09/28/2017
< 10/13/2017

10/20/2017
10/27/2017

7:30am

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

oy ngh School Fodtle

Location

Twelve Oaks Stadium
Twelve Oaks Stadium
TC

Twelve Oaks Stadium
HS

Twelve Oaks Stadium
Tara Stadium

Twelve Oaks Stadium
HS

Tara Stadium



>
>

Mt. Zion High Sch:

8/18/2017 7:30 PM Jonesboro Home Tara
8/25/2017 7:30 PM Mclntosh Away

9/1/2017 7:30 PM Morrow Away Tara
9/14/2017 7:00 PM Drew Home Tara
9/22/2017 8:00 PM Lowndes Away

9/28/2017 7:00 PM Lovejoy Home Tara
10/12/2017 7:00 PM Mundy's Mill Away Twelve Oaks
10/19/2017 7:00 PM Stephenson Home Tara
10/27/2017 7:30 PM Tucker Away A

11/3/2017 5:15 PM M. L. King Away HS



Home
Hampton
Morrow
Morrow
Sandy Creek
Morrow
Whitewater
Morrow
Morrow
Fayette County
Mclntosh

Visitor Date/Time
Morrow 08/18/2017
Forest Park 08/25/2017
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 09/01/2017
Morrow D 09/08/2017
Starr's Mill 09/22/2017
Morrow 09/29/2017
Griffin 10/06/2017
Riverdale 10/13/2017
Morrow 10/20/2017
Morrow 10/27/2017

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Location

Tara Stadium
Tara Stadium

Tara Stadium

Tara Stadium
Tara Stadium



Mundy’s Mill High School Football

8/18/2017 7:30 PM Hughes Away

8/25/2017 7:30 PM Lovejoy Home Twelve Oaks
9/8/2017 7:30 PM Fayette County Away

9/16/2017 7:30 PM M. L. King Away Godfrey Stadium
9/22/2017 7:30 PM Stephenson Away

9/29/2017 7:30 PM Tucker Home Twelve Oaks
10/6/2017 7:30 PM Osborne Home Twelve Oaks

10/12/2017 7:00 PM Mt. Zion Home Twelve Oaks

10/20/2017 7:30 PM Jonesboro Away Tara

10/27/2017 7:30 PM Drew Home Twelve Oaks



Home
Riverdale
North Clayton
Central, Carroll
Jackson, Atlanta
North Clayton
North Clayton
Luella
North Clayton
Henry County
Eastside

Visitor Date/Time

North Clayton 08/18/2017
Washington 08/24/2017
North Clayton 09/01/2017
North Clayton 09/08/2017
Druid Hills 09/22/2017
Woodward Academy 10/06/2017
North Clayton 10/13/2017
Salem 10/20/2017
North Clayton 10/27/2017
North Clayton 11/04/2017

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Location
Southern Crescent
Southern Crescent

G
Southern Crescent
Southern Crescent

Southern Crescent

SH



Home
Riverdale
Drew
Carrollton
Riverdale
Mclntosh
Riverdale
Morrow
Whitewater
Riverdale
Riverdale

Visitor
North Clayton
Riverdale
Riverdale
Henry County
Riverdale
Fayette County
Riverdale
Riverdale
Starr's Mill
Griffin

Date/Tlme

08/18/2017 7:30pm
08/25/2017 7:30pm
09/01/2017 7:30pm
09/15/2017 7:30pm
09/22/2017 7:30pm
09/28/2017 7:00pm
10/13/2017 7:30pm
10/20/2017 7:30pm
10/27/2017 7:30pm
11/02/2017 7:00pm

Location
Southern Crescent
Southern Crescent

Southern Crescent

Southern Crescent
Tara Stadium

Southern Crescent
Southern Crescent
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